DHI-ASGB8XXX-X
Dahua Swing Turnstile
· Integrated access control module, turnstile control module, alarm
  module, and more
· IC card reader standard; fingerprint sensor, QR code, and face
  recognition modules can be added as needed
· Wired system: RS-485 and RS-232

industrial zones, office buildings, etc.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB810X-L Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module left L, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB820X-D Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module middle D, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB810X-R Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module right, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB811X-L
Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module left L, one face recognition
terminal installation hole, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB821X-D
Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module middle D, one face recognition
terminal installation hole, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB822X-D
Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module middle D, two face recognition
terminal installation holes, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB811X-R
Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module right R, one face recognition
terminal installation holes, indoor)
ASGB8 Series | DHI-ASGB8XXX-X